高雄市社福慈善總會所屬團體會員
113年1月1日至113年12月31日止濟助工作業績表
	科   目
	1月份
	2月份
	3月份
	4月份
	5月份
	6月份
	7月份
	8月份
	9月份
	10月份
	11月份
	12月份
	合 計

	急難救助
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	醫療補助
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	生活補助
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	喪葬補助
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	助學補助
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	貧童補助
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	獎助學金
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	看護補助
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	冬令救助
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	社會公益
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	慰問
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	其他
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	　
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合    計
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


團體名稱：                         




理事長：




         填表人：
